
Client:

Sample ID:
Matrix:

Report ID:
 
Testing Date:

Golden Hour

14605 49th st N, Ste 8
Clearwater, FL 33762

Purple Haze Cartridge

Concentrate

CCL-0010309-3
 
09/05/2025

Cannabinoid Potency Report

Testing Enviroment: 21°C
Testing Oversight: James R.
Laboratory Lead: James R.
Lead Analyst: Kevin D.

Crunch Corp Labs  margin of uncertainty   i s  estimated  to  be  + / - 5%   for  al l  cannab ino ids
"Non Detect"  (N.D.) shows that  the tested  cannabinoid  is  below  the

minimum limit of quantification.
Test results are only relative to the sample received and tested
This report may not be reproduced in part or in full 

without the express written consent of Crunch Corp Labs

Method Of Testing: Potency Analyzed by HPLC

Test Results (%/WEIGHT - MG/G)

CANNABINOIDS TESTED LOQ (MG/G) % MG/G

N.D.

0.761

N.D.

N.D.

0.810

0.903

N.D.

0.740

0.791

N.D.

<0.700

<0.700

<0.700

<0.700

<0.700

<0.700

<0.700

<0.700

<0.700

<0.700

<0.700

0.076

N.D.

N.D.

0.081

0.090

N.D.

0.074

0.079

N.D.

Cannabidiol  (CBD) -

Cannabidiolic Acid  (CBD-A) -

Cannabidivarin  (CBDV) -

Cannabichromene  (CBC) -

Cannabigerol  (CBG) -

Cannabigerolic  Acid  (CBG-A) -

Cannabinol  (CBN) -

Tetrahydrocannabivarin  (THCV) -

Delta  8-Tetrahydrocannabinol -

Delta  9-Tetrahydrocannabinol  (THC) -

Delta-9-Tetrahydrocannabinolic  Acid  (THC-A) - 92.612

N.D.

Cannabinoids  Summary % MG/G

Active CBD Maximum  (Cannabidiol) -

Active THC Maximum  (Delta-9-Tetrahydrocannabinol) - 81.220 812.207

0.7610.076

Total Cannabinoids Summary - 93.012 930.125

James J Robertson- Laboratory Lead - 09/05/25

Crunch Corp Labs 
CC Global Holdings LLC

 
6255 Towncenter Dr. Suite #1604

Clemmons, NC 27012
 

Contact: info@crunchcorplabs.com
 

End Of Report

926.120

CRUNCH CORP LABS

James J Robertson
 

Sample Image:

Federal Compliance: 
(Hemp)

This sample has passed federal 
hemp compliance testing with a 
total Delta-9-THC content of 

<0.30% by weight.

Verification:
Verrified by James J Robertson

(Laboratory Lead) 

PASS


