## CRUNCH CORP LABS

## SAMPLE IMAGE:



Testing Enviroment: 21°C
Testing Oversight: James R.
Laboratory Lead: James R.
Lead Analyst: Kevin D.



CLIENT: Golden Hour

14605 49th st N, Ste 8

Clearwater, FL 33762

SAMPLE ID: PU

Purple Haze Cartridge

MATRIX:
REPORT ID:

Concentrate CCL-0010309-3

TESTING DATE:

09/05/2025

## **CANNABINOID POTENCY REPORT**

METHOD OF TESTING: POTENCY ANALYZED BY HPLC

## TEST RESULTS (%/WEIGHT - MG/G)

CANNABINOIDS TESTED	LOQ (MG/G)	%	MG/G
Cannabidiol (CBD) -	< 0.700	0.076	0.761
Cannabidiolic Acid (CBD-A) -	< 0.700	N.D.	N.D.
Cannabidivarin (CBDV) -	< 0.700	N.D.	N.D.
Cannabichromene (CBC) -	< 0.700	0.081	0.810
Cannabigerol (CBG) -	< 0.700	0.090	0.903
Cannabigerolic Acid (CBG-A)-	< 0.700	N.D.	N.D.
Cannabinol (CBN) -	< 0.700	0.074	0.740
Tetrahydrocannabivarin (THCV) -	< 0.700	0.079	0.791
Delta 8-Tetrahydrocannabinol -	<0.700	N.D.	N.D.
Delta 9-Tetrahydrocannabinol (THC)-	< 0.700	N.D.	N.D.
Delta-9-Tetrahydrocannabinolic Acid (THC-A)-	< 0.700	92.612	926.120
CANNABINOIDS SUMMARY		%	MG/G
Active THC Maximum (Delta-9-Tetrahydrocannabinol) -		81.220	812.207
Active CBD Maximum (Cannabidiol) -		0.076	0.761
Total Cannabinoids Summary -		93.012	930.125

CRUNCH CORP LABS MARGIN OF UNCERTAINTY IS ESTIMATED TO BE +/-5% FOR ALL CANNABINOIDS

"NON DETECT" (N.D.). SHOWS THAT THE TESTED CANNABINOID IS BELOW THE

MINIMUM LIMIT OF QUANTIFICATION.

TEST RESULTS ARE ONLY RELATIVE TO THE SAMPLE RECEIVED AND TESTED

THIS REPORT MAY NOT BE REPRODUCED IN PART OR IN FULL

WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN CONSENT OF CRUNCH CORP LABS

Federal Compliance: (Hemp)

This sample has passed federal hemp compliance testing with a total Delta-9-THC content of <0.30% by weight.

Verification: Verrified by James J Robertson (Laboratory Lead)



James J Robertson-Laboratory Lead - 09/05/25

**Crunch Corp Labs** CC Global Holdings LLC

6255 Towncenter Dr. Suite #1604 Clemmons, NC 27012

Contact: in fo@crunchcorplabs.com